April

April

April

April

April

May

May

May

May

May

June

June

June

June

July

July

July

July

July
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March

Hours Total

Total income
Free use costs

Upper Chamber/Meeting Room
Availability

Days Per

Week

7

Rates

01/04/2024
08/04/2024
15/04/2024
22/04/2024
29/04/2024
01/05/2024
06/05/2024
13/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024
03/06/2024
10/06/2024
17/06/2024
24/06/2024
01/07/2024
08/07/2024
15/07/2024
22/07/2024
29/07/2024
05/08/2024
12/08/2024
19/08/2024
26/08/2024
02/09/2024
09/09/2024
16/09/2024
23/10/2024
30/10/2024
07/10/2024
14/10/2024
21/10/2024
28/10/2024
04/11/2024
11/11/2024
18/11/2024
25/11/2024
02/12/2024
09/12/2024
16/12/2024
23/12/2024
30/12/2024
06/01/2025
13/01/2025
20/01/2025
27/01/2025
03/02/2025
10/02/2025
17/02/2025
24/02/2025

Per hour

£27

5.5
7.5
5.5
2.5

12.5

=
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N
N
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3
3
3
3
5
3
3

Per hour

£27
283

Hours

8am -

10pm
14

Per Hour

£16

o u oo

6.5
7.5
2.5
35
3.5

3.5
2.5

2.5
9.5

2.5
2.5
2.5

3.5
2.5

35
5.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
6.5
2.5

3.5
6.25
3.25

35

2.5

35

2.5

8.5

Per Hour

£16
154.5

£7,641.00 £2,472.00

Total Per
Week

98

Free use

£0
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Free use

£0
138.5

Council
Business

Use

(o]
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5.5
12.5
9.5
12

35

Council
Business
Use

212

Total
used

10.5
8.5
14
4.5
11
13
235
16
14.5
13.5
14.5
22.5
9.5
9.5
17.5
25.5
15
11.5
12
16
14.5
5.5
14.5
10.5
9.5
10.5
10.5
11
395
13
18.25
17.5
20.5
24.25
215
18.5
26
26.5
2.5
11
14
14.75
18.75
16
22
335
24.5
325

Total
used

Total
unused

94
87.5
89.5

84
93.5

87

85
74.5

82
83.5
84.5
83.5
75.5
88.5
88.5
80.5
72.5

83
86.5

86

82
83.5
92.5
83.5
87.5
88.5
87.5
87.5

87
58.5

85

79.75
80.5
77.5

73.75
76.5
79.5

72
71.5
95.5

87

84

83.25

79.25

82

76
64.5
73.5
65.5

Total
unused

Upper Chamber = £27 per hour commercial rate/£16 per hour charity or community rate. Meeting Room £16 per hour.

Total
EVETEL]S

Hours
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Availability

%
95.92%
89.29%
91.33%
85.71%
95.41%
88.78%
86.73%
76.02%
83.67%
85.20%
86.22%
85.20%
77.04%
90.31%
90.31%
82.14%
73.98%
84.69%
88.27%
87.76%
83.67%
85.20%
94.39%
85.20%
89.29%
90.31%
89.29%
89.29%
88.78%
59.69%
86.73%
81.38%
82.14%
79.08%
75.26%
78.06%
81.12%
73.47%
72.96%
97.45%
88.78%
85.71%
84.95%
80.87%
83.67%
77.55%
65.82%
75.00%
66.84%

Occupancy

%

4.08%
10.71%

8.67%
14.29%

4.59%
11.22%
13.27%
23.98%
16.33%
14.80%
13.78%
14.80%
22.96%

9.69%

9.69%
17.86%
26.02%
15.31%
11.73%
12.24%
16.33%
14.80%

5.61%
14.80%
10.71%

9.69%
10.71%
10.71%
11.22%
40.31%
13.27%
18.62%
17.86%
20.92%
24.74%
21.94%
18.88%
26.53%
27.04%

2.55%
11.22%
14.29%
15.05%
19.13%
16.33%
22.45%
34.18%
25.00%
33.16%



