Upper Chamber/Meeting Room

Availability

Days Per Hours Week

7

8am -

Total Per Week

10pm 14

98

Upper Chamber = £27 per hour commercial rate/£16 per hour charity or community rate. Meeting Room £16 per hour.

Month	w/c	Per hour	Per Hour	Free use	Council	Total used	Total unused	Total available	Availability	Occupancy
					Business					
	Rates	£27	£16	£0	Use ?			Hours	%	%
pril	01/04/2024	3			1	4	94	98	95.92%	4.08
pril	08/04/2024	5.5			5	10.5	87.5	98	89.29%	10.71
pril	15/04/2024	7.5			1	8.5	89.5	98	91.33%	8.67
pril	22/04/2024	5.5			8.5	14	84	98	85.71%	14.29
pril	29/04/2024	2.5			2	4.5	93.5	98	95.41%	4.59
1ay	01/05/2024	0	0	8	3	11	87	98	88.78%	11.22
1ay	06/05/2024	3	0	5	5	13	85	98	86.73%	13.27
1ay	13/05/2024	12.5	5	0	6	23.5	74.5	98	76.02%	23.98
1ay 1ay	20/05/2024	9	0	0	7	16	82	98	83.67%	16.33
Лау	27/05/2024	10	1.5	0	3	14.5	83.5	98	85.20%	14.80
une	03/06/2024	3	4	4.5	2	13.5	84.5	98	86.22%	13.78
ine	10/06/2024	3	6.5	0	5	14.5	83.5	98	85.20%	14.80
une	17/06/2024	3	7.5	9	3	22.5	75.5	98	77.04%	22.96
ine	24/06/2024	3	2.5	0	4	9.5	88.5	98	90.31%	9.69
ıly	01/07/2024	3	3.5	0	3	9.5	88.5	98	90.31%	9.69
ıly	08/07/2024	0	3.5	12	2	17.5	80.5	98	82.14%	17.86
ıly	15/07/2024	12.5	5.5	0	8	25.5	72.5	98	73.98%	26.02
ıly	22/07/2024	3	3.5	0	8.5	25.5 15	83	98	73.98% 84.69%	15.31
ıly	29/07/2024	3	2.5	0	6.5	11.5	86.5	98	88.27%	11.73
•	05/08/2024	3	2.5	0	0	11.5	86	98	87.76%	12.24
ugust						16				
ugust	12/08/2024	10	2.5	1	2.5		82	98	83.67%	16.3
ugust	19/08/2024	3	9.5	0	2	14.5	83.5	98	85.20%	14.80
ugust	26/08/2024	3	0	0	2.5	5.5	92.5	98	94.39%	5.6
eptember	02/09/2024	10	2.5	0	2	14.5	83.5	98	85.20%	14.80
eptember	09/09/2024	3	2.5	0	5	10.5	87.5	98	89.29%	10.7
eptember	16/09/2024	3	2.5	0	4	9.5	88.5	98	90.31%	9.69
eptember	23/10/2024	3	5	0	2.5	10.5	87.5	98	89.29%	10.7
ctober	30/10/2024	3	3.5	3	1	10.5	87.5	98	89.29%	10.7
ctober	07/10/2024	7.5	2.5	1	0	11	87	98	88.78%	11.22
ctober	14/10/2024	3	5	27	4.5	39.5	58.5	98	59.69%	40.33
ctober	21/10/2024	3	3.5	2	4.5	13	85	98	86.73%	13.2
ctober	28/10/2024	12.25	5.5	0	0.5	18.25	79.75	98	81.38%	18.62
ovember	04/11/2024	12.5	1	3	1	17.5	80.5	98	82.14%	17.80
ovember	11/11/2024	13	2.5	0	5	20.5	77.5	98	79.08%	20.92
ovember	18/11/2024	14.75	2.5	4	3	24.25	73.75	98	75.26%	24.7
ovember	25/11/2024	4	2.5	10	5	21.5	76.5	98	78.06%	21.9
ecember	02/12/2024	3	2.5	9	4	18.5	79.5	98	81.12%	18.88
ecember	09/12/2024	13.5	2.5	0	10	26	72	98	73.47%	26.5
ecember	16/12/2024	16.5	6.5	0	3.5	26.5	71.5	98	72.96%	27.0
ecember	23/12/2024	0	2.5	0	0	2.5	95.5	98	97.45%	2.5
ecember	30/12/2024	7	0	0	4	11	87	98	88.78%	11.2
inuary	06/01/2025	0	3.5	1	9.5	14	84	98	85.71%	14.29
inuary	13/01/2025	3	6.25	0	5.5	14.75	83.25	98	84.95%	15.05
anuary	20/01/2025	3	3.25	0	12.5	18.75	79.25	98	80.87%	19.13
inuary	27/01/2025	3	3.5	0	9.5	16	82	98	83.67%	16.3
ebruary	03/02/2025	7.5	2.5	0	12	22	76	98	77.55%	22.4
ebruary	10/02/2025	10	3.5	13	7	33.5	64.5	98	65.82%	34.18
ebruary	17/02/2025	5.5	2.5	13	3.5	24.5	73.5	98	75.00%	25.00
ebruary	24/02/2025	8	8.5	13	3	32.5	65.5	98	66.84%	33.16
1arch										
4 l-										

Per hour	Per Hour	Free use	Council Business Use	
£27	£16	£0	?	
283	154.5	138.5	212	

March March March